
Judge's Signatures

Snow Globe Championship
Meet Results
Feb 27-28, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 3/6/2016 8:10:00 PM

Women / 3B / 12 & up
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Hebert387
Oly Mid- Rivers

9.100 9.450 9.0509.000 36.600
2T 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Peyton Tusler392
Oly Mid- Rivers

9.200 9.100 9.0008.700 36.000
1 2 7 2* 2T

2T

Olivia Sauggler270
Mid-Illinois

9.100 8.900 9.0009.000 36.000
3T 4 3T 3* 3T

3T

Maddie Bethmann384
Oly Mid- Rivers

9.000 8.700 9.0008.850 35.550
4T 7 5 4T 4 

4 

Maria Harrison223
Mid-County

8.500 8.850 8.8009.000 35.150
10T 5 4T 6T 5T

5T

Addie Palmquist228
Mid-County

8.600 9.000 8.7508.800 35.150
7T 3 6 8 6T

6T

Adelyn Armstrong218
Mid-County

9.000 8.200 9.0008.650 34.850
5T 9 8T 5T 7 

7 

Jasmine Salmon233
Mid-County

8.500 8.150 8.8009.200 34.650
11T 10 1 7T 8 

8 

Anna Brady385
Oly Mid- Rivers

8.600 8.650 8.6008.650 34.500
8T 8 9T 9 9 

9 

Katie Schneider234
Mid-County

8.600 8.750 8.4008.100 33.850
9T 6 10 10 10 

10 

Dayan German512
Top Flight

8.700 7.900 7.2507.600 31.450
6 11 11 11 11 

11 
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